STARTERS

FOCACCIA BREAD & OLIVES
Fresh Baked Focaccia, Balsamic &

POTATO SKINS
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)

CHICKEN LIVER PATE (GF)
Caramelised Red Onion Jam, Toast

CHICKEN WINGS
Choice of BBQ, Sweet Chilli Or Spicy

POPCORN CHICKEN
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

BLACK PUDDING
Peppercorn Sauce & Toast

PRAWN COCKTAIL (GF)
Marie Rose Sauce, Lettuce, Toast

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
Garlic & Burnt Lemon Aioli

MUSSLES (GF)
White Wine & Garlic Sauce

SOUP OF THE DAY (V & GF)
Warm Bread Roll

NACHOS (V)
Salsa, Sour Cream & Melted Cheese

HALLOMI FRIES
Sweet Chilli Sauce & Salad

£4.95

£4.95
£5.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£7.95

£4.95

£4.95

£5.50
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THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY
Served with White Rice

CHICKEN PARMO
Cheese, Béchamel Sauce, Salad

HANGING CHICKEN KEBAB (PRAWNS £3)
Chunky Chips, House salad & Piri Piri Sauce

FISH & CHIPS
Mushy Peas & Tarter Sauce

NORTHUMBERLAND BELLY PORK
Mashed Potato, Season Veg & Gravy

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
Chunky Chips, Peppercorn or Diane Sauce

SIZZLING CHICKEN FAJITAS
Tortillas, Sour Cream, Salsa & Cheese

FRESH FRIED SCAMPI
Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce

NORTH SHIELDS FISH CAKES
Chips, Peas & Tartar Sauce

PAN FRIED SEABASS

Rice, Stir Fried Veg, Prawns & Thai Curry Sauce

HALLOUMI FAJITAS
Tortillas, Salsa, Sweet Chilli, Cheese

CHICKEN STROGANOFF
Served with Rice & Green Beans

£12.95

£12.95

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95

£11.95

£13.95

£9.95

£10.95

£16.95

£12.95

£10.95



THE GRILL & BURGERS

12 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK (GF)
Chunky Chips, Peppercorn or Daine Sauce

12 OZ RUMP STEAK (GF)
Chunky Chips, Peppercorn or Daine Sauce

CHICKEN BOARD

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wings, Breaded Chicken,
Popcorn Chicken & Grilled Chicken, Served with
Peppercorn Sauce, Flatbread & Chips

SEAFOOD PLATTER
Battered Fish Fillet, Tempura Prawns, Fish Cake,
Calamari served with Fries, Mushy Peas

MIXED GRILL (GF)
Rump Steak, Grilled Chicken, Sausage, Tomato,
Black Pudding, Fries & Peppercorn Sauce

HDYD CHEESE BURGER
Served with Slaw, Chunky Chips

MEXICAN BURGER
Pattie, Pulled Beef & Cuban Sauce

BREADED CHICKEN BURGER
Slaw, Chunky Chips, Onion Ring

PIRI PIRI CHICKEN BURGER
Cheddar Cheese, Marinated Piri Piri Chicken

BIG DADDY BURGER

Beef Pattie, Pulled Pork, Fired Egg, Bacon, Cheese

HOT SHOT CHICKEN PARMO
Cheese, Béchamel Sauce, Pepperoni, Jalapeio
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£17.95

£15.95

£16.95

£20.95

£20.95

£11.95

£12.95

£11.95

£12.95

£14.95

£13.95

PIZZA

MARGHERITA (V)
Tomato, Mozzarella

BBQ CHICKEN

PEPPERONI
Mozzarella, Red Onion

VEGGIE SUPREME
Peppers, Mushrooms, Onion

BOLOGNAISE PIZZA
PASTA

£7.95

£8.95
£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

Choice of Linguine or Penne

CHICKEN PASTA

Chicken Breast, Mushroom, Garlic & Onion,

Creamy Sauce

SPICY ARRIBBIATA (V/VE)
Spicy Tomato Sauce, Chilli, Basil

CARBONARA
Bacon, Creamy Sauce

LASAGNE
Served with Chips & Garnish

BOLOGNESE
Homemade sauce, Beef Mince

SEAFOOD PASTA
Mixed Seafood, Creamy Tomato Sauce

MIXED VEGETABLE PASTA (V/VE)
Tomato or Creamy Sauce, Seasonal Veg

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£10.95

£9.95

£12.95

£8.95



