

STARTERS		MAINS	
FOCACCIA BREAD & OLIVES Fresh Baked Focaccia, Balsamic &	£4.95	THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY Served with White Rice	£12.95
POTATO SKINS	£4.95	CHICKEN PARMO Cheese, Béchamel Sauce, Salad	£12.95
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)	£5.95	,	044.05
CHICKEN LIVER PATE (GF) Caramelised Red Onion Jam, Toast	£4.95	HANGING CHICKEN KEBAB (PRAWNS £3) Chunky Chips, House salad & Piri Piri Sauce	£11.95
CHICKEN WINGS Choice of BBQ, Sweet Chilli Or Spicy	£5.95	FISH & CHIPS Mushy Peas & Tarter Sauce	£11.95
POPCORN CHICKEN Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce	£5.95	NORTHUMBERLAND BELLY PORK Mashed Potato, Season Veg & Gravy	£10.95
BLACK PUDDING	£4.95	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST Chunky Chips, Peppercorn or Diane Sauce	£11.95
Peppercorn Sauce & Toast PRAWN COCKTAIL (GF) Maria Page Sauce Letture Toast	£5.95	SIZZLING CHICKEN FAJITAS Tortillas, Sour Cream, Salsa & Cheese	£13.95
Marie Rose Sauce, Lettuce, Toast SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Garlic & Burnt Lemon Aioli	£5.95	FRESH FRIED SCAMPI Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce	£9.95
MUSSLES (GF) White Wine & Garlic Sauce	£7.95	NORTH SHIELDS FISH CAKES Chips, Peas & Tartar Sauce	£10.95
SOUP OF THE DAY (V & GF) Warm Bread Roll	£4.95	PAN FRIED SEABASS Rice, Stir Fried Veg, Prawns & Thai Curry Sauce	£16.95
NACHOS (V)	£4.95	HALLOUMI FAJITAS Tortillas, Salsa, Sweet Chilli, Cheese	£12.95
Salsa, Sour Cream & Melted Cheese HALLOMI FRIES Sweet Chilli Sauce & Salad	£5.50	CHICKEN STROGANOFF Served with Rice & Green Beans	£10.95



THE GRILL & BURGERS		PIZZ	А
12 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK (GF) Chunky Chips, Peppercorn or Daine Sauce	£17.95	MARGHERITA (V) Tomato, Mozzarella	£7.95
12 OZ RUMP STEAK (GF) Chunky Chips, Peppercorn or Daine Sauce	£15.95	BBQ CHICKEN PEPPERONI	£8.95 £8.95
CHICKEN BOARD Sweet Chilli Chicken Wings, Breaded Chicken, Popcorn Chicken & Grilled Chicken, Served with Peppercorn Sauce, Flatbread & Chips	£16.95	Mozzarella, Red Onion VEGGIE SUPREME Peppers, Mushrooms, Onion	£8.95
SEAFOOD PLATTER Battered Fish Fillet, Tempura Prawns, Fish Cake, Calamari served with Fries, Mushy Peas	£20.95	BOLOGNAISE PIZZA PAST	£9.95 A
MIXED GRILL (GF) Rump Steak, Grilled Chicken, Sausage, Tomato, Black Pudding, Fries & Peppercorn Sauce	£20.95	Choice of Lingu CHICKEN PASTA Chicken Breast, Mushroom, Garlic & O	£9.95
HDYD CHEESE BURGER Served with Slaw, Chunky Chips	£11.95	Creamy Sauce SPICY ARRIBBIATA (V/VE)	£8.95
MEXICAN BURGER Pattie, Pulled Beef & Cuban Sauce	£12.95	Spicy Tomato Sauce, Chilli, Basil CARBONARA	£8.95
BREADED CHICKEN BURGER Slaw, Chunky Chips, Onion Ring	£11.95 Bacon, Creamy Sauce £ASAGNE	LASAGNE	£10.95
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN BURGER Cheddar Cheese, Marinated Piri Piri Chicken	£12.95	Served with Chips & Garnish BOLOGNESE	£9.95
BIG DADDY BURGER Beef Pattie, Pulled Pork, Fired Egg, Bacon, Chees	£14.95 e	Homemade sauce, Beef Mince SEAFOOD PASTA Mined Seefeed Creens Terrete Server	£12.95
HOT SHOT CHICKEN PARMO Cheese, Béchamel Sauce, Pepperoni, Jalapeño	£13.95	Mixed Seafood, Creamy Tomato Sauce MIXED VEGETABLE PASTA (V/VE) Tomato or Creamy Sauce, Seasonal Ve	£8.95